SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
EVANSWOOD OF MAPLE GROVE 4TH ADDITION

PAISLEY EDGEWOOD

ONE ACRE OAKS

BELLWETHER 10TH ADDITION

WOODLAND HILLS OF CORCORAN

LAKE POINT SECOND AMENDED CIC

PENDING

WOODLAND COVE 12TH ADDITION

THE BOULEVARD

EDEN PRAIRIE RIDGE

LOTUS VILLAGE

SURVEYOR

Pioneer Engineering

Loucks & Associates

Sathre Bergquist

Sathre Bergquist

Sunde Land Surveying

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Egan Field & Nowak

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Sambatek

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED
7123/2024

7/16/2024

7/16/2024

7/12/2024

7/3/2024

7122024 7/10/2024

71212024 7/10/2024

6/28/2024 7/3/2024

6/25/2024 7/17/2024

6/21/2024 6/26/2024

6/21/2024 6/26/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

ROGERS CR81 ADDITION Sambatek 6/18/2024 6/26/2024
EDINA ENDODONTICS Civilsite 6/12/2024 6/26/2024
GROVE SQUARE WEST ADDITION Civilsite 6/10/2024 6/20/2024
HENNESSEY GROVE Sathre Bergquist 6/7/2024 6/12/2024
RUSH CREEK RESERVE FOURTH ADDITION Stantec 6/5/2024 6/20/2024
SADDLE RIDGE Bogart, Pederson & Assoc. 5/31/2024 6/5/2024
BLOOMINGTON 45TH ADDITION Sunde Land Surveying 5/31/2024 6/5/2024
BRAYBURN TRAILS EAST 2ND ADDITION Alliant 5/22/2024 6/5/2024
WALTER DEHN COMMERCE CENTER 9TH ADDITION Civilsite 5/22/2024 5/29/2024
WALSER KIA ADDITION Westwood (Minnetonka) 5/16/2024 5/29/2024
PRIORY WOODS Sathre Bergquist 5/6/2024 5/9/2024

HEITKE FARM 2ND ADDITION Otto Associates 5/6/2024 5/9/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
BIG WOODS CROSSING 2ND ADDITION

CEDAR HEIGHTS ESTATES

ENCLAVE AT MANOR ROAD

EAGLE BROOK CHURCH

ELEVEN SECOND AMENDED CIC

PENDING

WOODHAVEN OF MINNETONKA

PENN 54 CONDOMINIUM FIRST AMENDED CIC

RUSH HOLLOW NORTH

BRECKENRIDGE FARM

EVANSWOOD OF MAPLE GROVE 3RD ADDITION

KINSLEY

SURVEYOR

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Harry S. Johnson

James R. Hill

Loucks & Associates

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Pioneer Engineering

Kemper & Associates

Alliant

Anderson Engineering of Minne

Pioneer Engineering

Alliant

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED
51212024 5/15/2024

4/23/2024

4/23/2024 5/1/2024

4/19/2024 5/1/2024

4/19/2024 5/1/2024

4/17/2024 4/23/2024

4/17/2024 4/23/2024

4/10/2024 4/23/2024

4/8/2024 5/6/2024
4/3/2024 4/17/2024
4/3/2024 4/10/2024

3/21/2024 3/5/2024



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
PARK PLAZA 2ND ADDITION

NINE MILE WEST 4TH ADDITION

BLOOMINGTON CENTRAL STATION 9TH ADDITION

CHAMPLIN RETAIL CENTRE 5TH ADDITION

RUSH CREEK HOLLOW

KARMITH COVE

ASHTON ARI PIETIG ADDITION

STONE ARCH WASHBURN LOFTS FOURTH AMENDED

THE ROCK

ASTER COMMONS

BRAYBURN TRAILS EAST

OWANKA OKAWITAYA

SURVEYOR
Egan Field & Nowak

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Sunde Land Surveying

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Northwestern Surveying & Engi

Advance Surveying

W. Brown Land Surveying Inc.

HTPO Inc.

Otto Associates

Sunde Land Surveying

Alliant

Alliant

DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

3/11/2024

3/5/2024

2/28/2024

2/27/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/23/2024

2/16/2024

1/24/2024

1/17/2024

11/29/2023

3/27/2024

3/21/2024

3/21/2024

3/13/2024

4/23/2024

3/21/2024

3/21/2024

3/13/2024

3/7/2024

2/7/2024

1/31/2024

12/6/2023



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

GOPHER WAY Harry S. Johnson 11/27/2023 12/6/2023
THE 628 Lake & Land Surveying, Inc. 11/7/2023 2/712024
DAYTON FIELD 4TH ADDITION E. G. Rud & Sons 11/7/2023 11/15/2023
MINKS ADDITION Otto Associates 10/25/2023 11/1/2023
APPALOOSA WOODS 10TH ADDITION Meyer Rohlin 8/30/2023 9/6/2023
KIWATCHI ADDITION Loucks & Associates 8/30/2023 9/6/2023
WILDHURST FOREST 45 North Land Surveying 7/11/2023 8/2/2023
RIVER VALLEY CHURCH MAPLE GROVE CAMPUS Rehder & Associates 6/27/2023 7/19/2023
JAMES BY THE LAKES CIC PLAT Egan Field & Nowak 6/16/2023 7/6/2023
EXETER MARSHALL Loucks & Associates 4/11/2023 5/3/2023
RUSH CREEK RESERVE THIRD ADDITION Stantec 3/28/2023 4/4/2023

WAYZATA BOULEVARD RETAIL Design Tree 3/28/2023 6/21/2023



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS
RIVERWALK 2ND ADDITION

THE MIST COMMERCIAL CONDOMINIUM FIRST AME

ARTESSA GOLDEN VALLEY

SKYE MEADOWS FOURTH ADDITION

PENDING

LAS CUATRO MILPAS

NORTHPARK BUSINESS CENTER NINTH ADDITION

MAPLE SHORES

BRIDGEVINE

MVCC LOSKOTA ADDITION

HAMEL TOWNHOMES

TRICARE 6TH ADDITION

SURVEYOR

Sathre Bergquist

Westwood (Minnetonka)

Civilsite

ISG

Civilsite

Harry S. Johnson

E. G. Rud & Sons

Van Neste Surveying

Sathre Bergquist

Egan Field & Nowak

Civilsite

Westwood (Minnetonka)

DATE LOGGED

1/31/2023

1/26/2023

12/29/2022

12/8/2022

12/1/2022

11/29/2022

11/21/2022

10/12/2022

9/29/2022

9/8/2022

9/1/2022

8/16/2022

DATE REVIEWED

2/9/2023

1/31/2023

1/10/2023

12/30/2022

12/13/2022

12/13/2022

11/29/2022

10/18/2022

10/11/2022

9/13/2022

9/7/2022

8/23/2022



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED

WEBB ADDITION Civilsite 712612022 8/4/2022
WOODLAND HILLS FARM FOURTH ADDITION O'Malley & Kron Land Surveyi  7/5/2022 7/19/2022
EXCELSIOR WOODS Sathre Bergquist 6/16/2022 71612022
BELTLINE STATION Alliant 5/20/2022 6/7/2022
HARBORS OF WAYZATA (fka CANTISSIMO OF WAY ZAT AJathre Bergquist 4/12/2022 4/18/2022
WESTON COMMONS 2ND ADDITION James R. Hill 4/5/2022 4/12/2022
PET SUITES Sambatek 3/31/2022 4/7/2022
NORTH 100 BUSINESS PARK ADDITION Sunde Land Surveying 2/28/2022 3/15/2022
GENNESARET Gronberg & Assoc. 11/9/2021 1/20/2022
KWIK TRIP 1187 Carlson & Carlson 9/14/2021 6/5/2024
LANDINGS OF ROCKFORD Meyer Rohlin 8/12/2021 9/17/2021

ROBERTSON AND BREKKES BROOKLYN BOULEVARD SBEZ@rown Land Surveying Inc.  8/12/2021 9/17/2021



SUBDIVISION PLATS,R.L.S., CONDOMINIUMS SURVEYOR DATE LOGGED DATE REVIEWED
ROBERTSON AND BREKKE BROOKLYN BOULEVARD ADWITBrown Land Surveying Inc.  8/10/2021 9/21/2021

NOBLE HILL Alliant 7/30/2021 8/25/2021



